Typ
2024H006100 H
20240120640 O
2025H003950 H
2025H004452
2025H004453
2025H004454
2025H004455
2025H004456
2025H004457
2025H004458
2025H004459
2025H004460
2025H004461
2025H004462
2025H004463
2025H004465
2025H004466
2025H004467
2025H004468
2025H004469
2025H004470
2025H004471
2025H004472
2025H004473
2025H004474
2025H004475
2025H004476
2025H004488
2025H004489
2025H004617 H
20250102576 O
20250106131 O
20250107775 O
20250107871 O
20250108623 O
20250108697 O
20250109173 O
20250109485 O
20250109602 O
20250109987 O
20250110551 O
20250110836 O
20250111002 O
20250111089 O
20250111109 O
20250111115 O
20250111576 O
20250111778 O
20250112220 O
20250112232 O
20250112261 O
20250112314 O
20250112328 O
20250112362 O
20250112379 O
20250112496 O
20250112516 O
20250112525 O
20250112542 O
20250112571 O
20250112573 O
20250112576 O
20250112591 O
20250112603 O
20250112621 O

IrIrrr rrx]rrxrxrxrrxrxrrrxrrr T xTIT =T

ENT

SO

SO
CP
SO
LC
CP
CP
SO
CP
LC
SO
CP
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
LC
LC
LC
SO
SO
SO
LC
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP

EX/WV CDE

DBA Name

RYAN KEVIN CORTES

SNODGRASS CONSTRUCTION
SHUJIANG LIU

JASON GEORGE-RAY ACUFF

TYLER GUY YORK

JOSE MONTES DE OCA, Il

YARDEN IDO

LOUIS GONZALEZ

HASKELL MERRICK MOELLER
CAROLINE SAKAYAN

ARTURO ANDRES ANAYA-VARELA
ALLISON DESIREE ROMO BALTRUNAS
CARLOS ROBERTO ALFARO,JR
EFRAIM DAVITASHVILY

DILLEN JOSEPH-ROY WILLIAMSON
NICHOLAS CHARLES LEE CARLSON
RAFAEL IZAEL CHAVEZ

SKYLER TODD MONAGHAN

MARCIA HERRERA

GUSTAVO RODRIGUEZ

JONATHAN MURRAY CARVER
NATHAN JOHN SELBERG

KRISTIAN NOAH HANN

TYLER BROWN

JUVENAL GUTIERREZ

ZACHERY TY MOORE

MIRANDA TSANG

ABDULLAH Y AL ADILEE

BRIAN ROBINSON

ERIKKA T FORTENBERRY

CRUZ'S PAINTING SERVICES
PYRAMID FLOOR COVERING INC
MARSAM DESIGN + BUILD

TR CONSTRUCTIONS LLC

RADICAL PRESSURE WASHING INC
LA BLOOM ELECTRIC INC

NEW LOOK

TERRASAS INC

LEAK BUSTERS PLUMBING LLC

PRO GLAZING

LOGAN FAMILY HOLDINGS CORPORATION
SK PAINTING RENOVATIONS

ELEV8 PLUMBING SOLUTIONS CORP
L&O BUILDERS LLC

EPIC AIR INC

HMZ CONSTRUCTION CORP
NATURAL STONE CARE & TILE RESTORATION
OLIVE GROVE CONSTRUCTION
BENAVIDEZ LANDSCAPING SERVICES
VLADYSLAV OSTAPCHUK

NOVAGRID ELECTRIC LLC

BGZ ELECTRIC LLC

BUILDERS COLLECTIVE LLC

VAN LEUVAN PLUMBING

SD ELECTRIC

RICHARD ROBERT RULE

KINGDOM CONSTR SD LLC

DIAZ TREE SERVICE

AUGER DOOR AND BUILDING SUPPLY INC
5 STAR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
ARKA CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING
ASCEND TREE SOLUTIONS

PERAZA CONSTRUCTION INC
TIMBER & TACT LLC

MENATALITY CONSTRUCTION INC

License  Mailing address
124265 160 W CENTER ST,PROMENADE UNIT 415

0 2061 IDAHO AVE
0 1247 CLEAR CREEK CANYON DR
0 144 SILLIVAN WAY
0 1845 GILLIAN WAY
74938 2430 SPUR CT
0 15910 VENTURA BLVD #1610
0 3082 N MARTY AVE
0 1570 BROOKHOLLOW DR
0 1625 BELLFORD AVE
0 1830 JOHN TOWERS AVENUE
0 1830 JOHN TOWERS AVENUE
165914 164 KITES WAY
165915 19528 VENTURA BLVD #447
0 2383 ROUNDHOUSE ROAD
0 624 N CLINTON ST
0 1120 PINE MEADOW CT
0 5460 WHITE OAK AVE A336
0 2717 VANOWEN ST 201
0 2025 ALSCOT AVE
0 6224 S DAYDREAM WAY
0 819 STRIKER AVE STE 16
0 628 PARKVIEW LN
0 930 CEDAR ST
0 1234 W POPLAR ST
0 8155 EXCELSIOR RD
0 25698 CRESTFIELD DR
0 PO BOX 56812
0 3057 FOSSIL TRAIL WALK
0 19244 MOORSHIRE PL
0 1602 N ROSS ST APT 405
0 38 HARBOR PARK DRIVE
0 707 MESA DRIVE
926469 1616 E FRANCIS ST STE F
0 4872 STITS CIRCLE
1118663 3433 EL CAMINITO
0 18 CARRIAGE DR
0 2412 HERITAGE MANOR DR
0 256 S LA FAYETTE PARK APT 302
0 16350 S HARBOR BLVD
0 517 KIRKLAND AVE
0 885 HALIDON WAY UNIT 1612
0 3263 N SAN FERNANDO RD
0 4837 34TH STREET
1017217 801 GRIFFITH WAY
0 1525 AVIATION BLVD,# A172
0 960 E SAN ANTONIO ST
0 12043 ALTA CARMEL CT UNIT 113
0 85 BISSELL WAY
0 4750 GREENHOLME DR APT 3
1133040 28830 SADDLE CIR
0 301 W LAS TUNAS DR,STE Al - 42
0 2801 B ST UNIT 2020
0 27250 MURRIETA ROAD SPACE 42
0 121 WAYPOINT
0 16458 BOLSA CHICA ST 333
0 1219 MADRIGAL CT
0 11641 EMERY ST
0 1040 WINDING CREEK RD STE 150
0 435 ACALANES DR APT 7
0 2255 WATT AVE STE 10
0 3801 CRAFTSMAN AVE
0 37238 LITTLE SYCAMORE ST
0 2328 PALMER DR
0 5209 GILMORE RD

ANAHEIM
ESCONDIDO
DIAMOND BAR
WHEATLAND
SAN JOSE
MORGAN HILL
ENCINO
FRESNO

SANTA ANA
PASADENA

EL CAJON

EL CAJON
CHOWCHILLA
TARZANA
SPARKS
ORANGE
MODESTO
ENCINO
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
SIMI VALLEY

ST GEORGE
SACRAMENTO
RICHARDSON
CHICO
OXNARD
SACRAMENTO
CASTRO VALLEY
RIVERSIDE
SACRAMENTO
CERRITOS
SANTA ANA
PORT WASHINGTON
OJAI

ONTARIO
JURUPA VALLEY
GLENDALE
LAKE FOREST
GILROY

LOS ANGELES
SANTA ANA
VALLEJO
FOLSOM

LOS ANGELES
SAN DIEGO
WHEATLAND
REDONDO BEACH
SAN JOSE

SAN DIEGO
RICHMOND
SACRAMENTO
CASTAIC

SAN GABRIEL
SAN DIEGO
MENIFEE
TUSTIN
HUNTINGTON BEACH
CHULA VISTA
EL MONTE
ROSEVILLE
SUNNYVALE
SACRAMENTO
SHASTA LAKE
PALMDALE
CORONA
POLLOCK PINES

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

92805
92027
91765
95692
95132
95037
91436
93722
92705
91104
92020
92020
93610
91356
89431
92867
95351
91316
91605
93063
84790
95834
75080
95928
93033
95829
94552
92517
95833
90703
92706
11050
93023
91761
91752
91214
92610
95020
90057
92704
94592
95630
90065
92116
95692
90278
95116
92128
94801
95842
91384
91776
92102
92586
92782
92649
91910
91732
95678
94086
95825
96019
93552
92883
95726

Date Posted Examinee Name

20251230

20251230 NICHOLAS FRANK SNODGRASS
20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230 ISAIAS CRUZ BERNARDINO
20251230 BRIAN THOMAS DEGARAY
20251230 ERIK LUDVIG JON FAGERBERG
20251230

20251230 ERIC JAMES RADTKE
20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230 CHAKIB SLIMANI

20251230 ALEJANDRO NUNEZ REBOLLEDO
20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230 AVO TASHIJIAN

20251230 IGNACIO MARTINEZ OROZCO
20251230 OMAR MOHD WALID A ZALLOUM
20251230 NAPOLEON BENAVIDEZ OVIEDO
20251230 VLADYSLAV OSTAPCHUK
20251230

20251230

20251230 MILEN KRASIMIROV MILEV
20251230 JONPAUL RONALD VAN LEUVAN
20251230 SAMEER DEVII

20251230 RICHARD ROBERT RULE
20251230 NEIL EUGENE MICHAUD,JR
20251230 ANGEL LAURO DIAZ MENDEZ
20251230

20251230 JORGE EUGENIO ARELLANO JACOME

20251230 RISHAD BAHRAMAND

20251230 JOSHUA GUTHRIE SANBORN GILL
20251230 LOYDA EUNICE PERAZA
20251230 SEAN RYAN WILLETTE

20251230 JOHN BLAKE MENA

Examinee Class

B-2

C33
C15

D38

C36
C17

C54

C27
C54

C36

C10

C49

C49

o]

Class

B-2,

A,C12,C-8,
C36,
C17,
C20,
C33,
C36,



20250112626 O
20250112628 O
20250112631 O
20250112632 O
20250112634 O
20250112635 O
20250112636 O
20250112638 O
20250112640 O
20250112641 O
20250112644 O
20250112645 O
20250112669 O
20250112670 O
20250112671 O
20250112687 O
20250112712 O
20250112719 O
20250112741 O
20250112742 O
20250112743 O
20250112746 O
20250112747 O
20250112751 O
20250112752 O
20250112756 O
20250112757 O
20250112758 O
20250112775 O
20250112776 O
20250112779 O
20250112794 O
20250112795 O
20250112800 O
20250112802 O
20250112803 O
20250112806 O
20250112807 O
20250112844 O
20250112855 O
20250113067 O
20250113071 O
20250113236 O
20250113245 O
20250113259 O
20250113273 O
20250113291 O
20250113300 O
20250113306 O
20250113340 O
20250113344 O
20250113346 O
20250113351 O
20250113373 O
20250113399 O
20250113402 O
20250113403 O
20250113404 O
20250113410 O
20250113412 O
20250202671 R
20250203007 S
20250203487 R
20250203871 R
20250203959 S
20250204085 S

IMPERIAL CROWN LATH & PLASTERING
VELSA PAINTING

RELIANT WATER HEATER AND FILTERATION
THOMAS BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION
REEF H M CONSTRUCTION

AUTHENTIC HARDWOOD FLOORS
CAVAZOS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC
TRINITY OAKS REMODELING INC
SHAWN MONSON FLOORING INC
GEORGETOWN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
BLUEWAVE CONSTRUCTION

H C PAINTING

FINISHCRAFT INTERIOR

WILLY REYES MEDA

BRYANT MATUTE

ESCORCIO PLUMBING LLC

DAVIT OHANYAN

CARSAND CONSTRUCTION INC
INTEGRATED CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LLC
SANTIAGO GARCIA

OPEN & SHUT

SPLASHWORKS PAINTING LLC

HERB THE PLUMBER

SALVADOR JOSEPH ALVAREZ
LEONARDO SARABIA

SDN CONCRETE

ANTON POPOVSKYI

JOHN ROWLAND

THE Al CONSTRUCTION LLC

PRECISE ESTIMATING INC

RESTILE CABINETS

WRIGHT ON TIME ELECTRIC

FOX ELECTRIC

ARK GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC

EMJ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC

KGT SANDBLASTING SOLUTIONS

ARC FORM DEVELOPMENT

N C CONTRACTORS INC

HRG ELECTRIC INC

JFP PAINTING & COATINGS INC

EDWIN CASTRO

COOL BREEZE HEATING & AIR

ROI RENOVATIONS INC

SIMONIAN FLOORS LLC

RUBICON EQUITY GROUP INC

JOSE PRO PAINTING INC

SURRY ELECTRIC LLC

RENOVATION PROPERTIES LLC

NEW LOOK FLOORING INC

ACE SYSTEMS INC

TERRY HAGBERG CONSTRUCTION
AMERI-CAL ROOFING INC

DRAGON GRAPHICS

KHL PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC

FARIAS LANDSCAPE & DESIGN

SODA BUILD INC

ELITE PRO INTERGRATED SERVICES
ALFREDO'S LANDSCAPING CONSTRUCTION CORP
EKI CONSTRUCTION

CALIFORNIA SIGNATURE KITCHEN BATH & FLOORING INC
RAIN FOR RENT

JV M CONSTRUCTION INC

BELLA STONES INC

ALLSTATE CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING INC
PACIFIC WEST CONSTRUCTION

NICOLLS DESIGN BUILD INC

o|lo|lo|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|jo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|jo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|jo|o|o|o|jo|o|jo|o|jo|jo|o|o|o|o

782572
0
1080955
1139231
0
1124383

o|lo|lo|o|o|/o|o|o

904992
973560
904991
985040
1103335
1003454

2720 IRIS STREET

7514 GALLANT CIRCLE
2534 CORBEL WAY
6110 VISTA DE LA MESA

32158 CAMINO CAPISTRANO,SUITE 140-830

1515 LANKERSHIRE DR
1620 RANCH LANE

117 WEST TRINITY RD

385 N 3600 W

3041 GRAY SQUIRREL LN
2611 OCEAN AVE #4

445 BETH DRIVE

1315 DUSTIN DRIVE APT 21
201 W BUCKTHORN ST
536 W 112TH

15943 PASEO DEL CAMPO
10120 LASAINE AVE

38850 JUNIPER TREE RD
4222 LADOGA AVE

14218 DELANO ST APT 4
12025 ALBERS ST APT C
37023 CASA GRANDE AVE
6146 FULTON AVE APT 3
3583 W MCKINLEY

8005 COLDSPRAY CT
26859 BUFFALO RD

4304 CITY LIGHTS DR
13324 ASHWORTH ST
1212 SUNCAST LN STE 1

60 VAN NESS AVE STE 331
701 HOWE AVE STE C3 212
415 SACRAMENTO DR
10600 PIONEER AVE

4410 MARLBOROUGH AVE #5
115E. 74TH ST

1570 CANYON CREEK RD
80850 DOROTHY LN

7853 HESPERIA AVE

350 1/4 N AVENUE 61
1205 W PARK AVE

21529 SATICOY ST APT 118
220 CAMINO DE LA LUNA
150 GRAHAM HILL RD

250 VILLAGE BLVD #3

1404 VIA FONTE

PO BOX 5073

6295 TUSTIN RD

3145 EVELYN ST

125 E ELDRIDGE ST

917 NORVELL ST

6416 GLIDDEN ST

4276 KATELLA AVE #224
1465 MANGROVE AVE

26 ASBURY

9032 RIVERA RD

2121 E 7TH PLACE STE M201
13086 CHERRY RD

PO BOX 2

1231 FRANKLIN MALL #173
3 CHARLOTTE

P O BOX 2248

7224-261 CAMINO DE GRAZIA
1201 EBALLRD UNITT
8540 LOUISE AVE

1650 SPRUCE ST STE 370
1001 B AVE STE 216

RIVERSIDE
CITRUS HEIGHTS
SAN MARCOS
LA JOLLA

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO

TRACY
HOLLISTER
GLEN ELLEN
OGDEN
GEORGETOWN
VENICE

SAN JOSE
YUBA CITY
INGLEWOOD
LOS ANGELES
SAN LORENZO
NORTHRIDGE
PALMDALE
LAKEWOOD
VAN NUYS
VALLEY VILLAGE
PALMDALE
VALLEY GLEN
FRESNO
BAKERSFIELD
WINCHESTER
ALISO VIEJO
CERRITOS

EL DORADO HILLS
SAN FRANCISCO
SACRAMENTO
VENTURA
OAKDALE

SAN DIEGO
LOS ANGELES
REDDING
INDIO

RESEDA

LOS ANGELES
ANAHEIM
CANOGA PARK
PERRIS

SANTA CRUZ
INCLINE VILLAGE
MODESTO
SUGARLOAF
PRUNEDALE
LA CRESCENTA
LONG BEACH
EL CERRITO
SAN DIEGO
LOS ALAMITOS
CHICO

IRVINE

PICO RIVERA
LOS ANGELES
WILTON
SEASIDE
SANTA CLARA
IRVINE
BAKERSFIELD
SAN DIEGO
ANAHEIM

SHERWOOD FOREST

RIVERSIDE
CORONADO

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92507
95621
92078
92037
92675
95377
95023
95442
84404
95634
90291
95111
95991
90301
90044
94580
91325
93551
90713
91401
91401
93550
91401
93722
93313
92596
92656
90703
95628
94102
95825
93004
95361
92116
90003
96001
92201
91335
90042
92801
91304
92571
95060
89451
95357
92386
93907
91214
90807
94530
92111
90720
95926
92602
90660
90021
95693
93955
95050
92603
93303
92111
92805
91325
92507
92118

20251230 ISAIAH ARMANDO CEJA
20251230 IURII KYRYLENKO

20251230 ELIJAH TEIK VALENTINO
20251230 THOMAS MOORE BANCROFT, IV
20251230 AVIAD AVRAHAM COHEN
20251230 ANDRES CRUZ

20251230 ABEL CAVAZOS, Il

20251230 JOHN ROBERT OCALLAGHAN
20251230 SHAWN MALCOLM MONSON
20251230 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL PARR
20251230 RYAN JON VERBIEST
20251230 CECILIA MORFIN VAZQUEZ
20251230 CESAR ESTEBAN CAMPOS,SR
20251230 WILLY VERLUIS REYES MEDA,SR
20251230 BRYANT MATUTE

20251230 JOAO MENDONCA ESCORCIO
20251230 DAVIT OHANYAN

20251230 CARLOS SANDOVAL
20251230 JOSE ROBERTO ESPINOSA CHAVIRA
20251230 SANTIAGO GARCIA

20251230 DOMINIC ELIAS RODRIGUEZ
20251230 ISRAEL ARMENTA

20251230 HERBERT MANCIA LETONA
20251230 SALVADOR JOSEPH ALVAREZ
20251230 LEONARDO SARABIA
20251230 MIKE JUNIOR RODRIGUEZ
20251230 ANTON POPOVSKYI
20251230 JOHN SAMUEL ROWLAND
20251230 ANGEL GABRIEL SOLIS
20251230 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANTOS DE SOLA
20251230 DONALD EUGENE LITTLEFIELD
20251230 JUSTIN ANDREW WRIGHT
20251230 TOBY MICHAEL FOX
20251230 CRISTINO ROJAS GOMEZ
20251230 JULIO ARTEAGA

20251230 JUSTIN CHARLES FAGAN
20251230 BLAKE RICHARD STEIN
20251230 KAYLYN ESMERALDA CABRERA
20251230 HECTOR ANTONIO RUBIO GOMEZ
20251230

20251230 EDWIN CASTRO

20251230 SHANE M ERNST

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230

20251230 JOE VIDA MASCARDO
20251230

20251230

20251230 KAMRON TROY GOLBAF
20251230 KRAIG ROBERT NICOLLS

C10

C36

C-8
C17
C33
C36
C39
C38

C53
C36

C17,
C33,
C36,
C39,
C38,

C10,
C33,D06,
B,
C20,
B,
C15,
B,
C33,
C10,
B,
C15,
C10,
B,
C39,
C45,

C27,

B,
B,C-6,C15,C54,
A,

B,

C54,

A,B,

C53,

C36,



20250204089 S CP E GEIGER-CASTRO CONSTRUCTION INC 1103119 P O BOX 80604 BAKERSFIELD CA 93380 20251230 ALEX PAUL GEIGER C36 C36,
20250204090 S LC E BLUE ANCHOR CO LLC 1116375 1830 HAMILTON ST SIMI VALLEY CA 93065 20251230 VINCENT BRUCE DARLEY C39 C39,
20250204099 S CP E KENMEX ENGINEERING INC 1121809 11159 GARDENHURST CT RIVERSIDE CA 92505 20251230 HERMAN KEVIN NDUATI MACHARIA B B,
20250204109 S CP E ALL HOMES AND CONSTRUCTION INC 1057641 711 S. DEL MAR AVE #F SAN GABRIEL CA 91776 20251230 DUNG QUOC TRAN C10 C10,
20250204128 S CP W MACEC BUILDER INC 1139792 3407 SAVANNAH LN #714 WEST SACRAMENTO CA 95691 20251230 D41,
20250204129 S SO E SHAW MILL WORK 1139863 8000 PAINTED DESERT WAY,APT 817 ROSEVILLE CA 95747 20251230 NEIL ROBERT SHAW C33 C33,
20250204130 S CP W FLOORING LIQUIDATORS INC 792203 4216 KIERNAN AVE STE 101 MODESTO CA 95356 20251230 B,
20250204136 S CP W RTL CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION 1130922 13795 BLAISDELL PL STE 201 POWAY CA 92064 20251230 C21,
20250204137 S CP E FUTURE DRYWALL 929255 2026 CAMINO CANTERA VISTA CA 92084 20251230 MIGUEL ANGEL SALAZAR JAIMES C35 C35,
20250204138 S CP W ENHANCED ROOFING INC 1120148 4020 NEW HAVEN DR ONTARIO CA 91761 20251230 B,
20250204143 S SO E TRUSET DOORS 1142561 1225 DEPOT ST UNIT B WOODLAND CA 95776 20251230 AARON MICHAEL TURCHIE C17 C17,
20250204149 S LC W VENTURA TELEPHONE LLC 979716 3037 GOLF COURSE DR VENTURA CA 93003 20251230 B,
20250204152 S CP E WOLF HVAC INC 1074818 8546 LARCH AVE COTATI CA 94931 20251230 ROBERT STEVEN WOLF C10 C10,
20250204153 S CP E STREAMLINE HOME REMODELING AND CONSTRUCTION 1067158 7405 GREENBACK LN #108 CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 95610 20251230 JULIA MARIE BARBIC C39 C39,
20250204162 S SO E MAKUSHIN PLUMBING 1037587 2308 ACTON ST BERKELEY CA 94702 20251230 SERGEY MAKUSHIN C20 C20,
20250204163 S CP E U & D LANDSCAPING INC 1108236 2592 SUE AVE SAN JOSE CA 95111 20251230 ULISES ISAIAS VILLEGAS C12 C12,
20250204164 S SO E PEAC TRADES 961444 4540 COUNTRY RUN WAY ANTELOPE CA 95843 20251230 ALEKSANDR VALERYEVICH OBRYADOV (C20 C20,
20250204166 S SO W MARIN GUILLERMO 917103 207 S ROWAN AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90063 20251230 C20,
20250204168 S LC E PACIFIC WEST RESTORATION AND CONSTRUCTION LLC 1141946 125 TERRAPIN IRVINE CA 92618 20251230 PARRISA MISAE YAZDANI C35 C35,
20250204172 S CP W HINOMI INC 1129140 20540 SUPERIOR ST #D CHATSWORTH CA 91311 20251230 B,
20250204201 R CP W JIN'S CONSTRUCTION INC 1029777 81 PRETOR WAY SAN FRANCISCO CA 94112 20251230 B,
20250204222 R CP E TRUSTWORTHY PLUMBING INC 1075084 3952 D CLAIREMONT MESA BLVD,_#301 SAN DIEGO CA 92117 20251230 JANAI ARIANNA ANDRADE C36 C36,
20250204255 R CP W CAVENDISH HYDROGEN 1048982 111 ACADEMY WAY STE 220 IRVINE CA 92617 20251230 B,
20250204259 R CP W AP BUILDING MAINTENANCE INC 1058995 2941 E. MIRALOMA AVE STE 3 ANAHEIM CA 92806 20251230 C10,
20250204315 S CP W HELLO PROJECTS PRO 1135440 18546 SHERMAN WAY STE 103 RESEDA CA 91335 20251230 C20,
20250204337 R CP E K1/ KRUEGER COMMERCIAL INC 858336 1330 BELLEVUE ST GREEN BAY Wi 54302 20251230 JOHN ANTHONY SAAVEDRA D34 D34,
20250204412 R CP W SJEELECTRICINC 403781 3663 W SWIFT AVE FRESNO CA 93722 20251230 C10,
20250204415 R CP W VENTURA BROTHERS DRYWALL INC 1085697 11219 HATTERAS ST NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91601 20251230 C-9,
20250204421 R CP W STUDIODIG BUILD INC 1063755 1963 EAST MAIN ST VENTURA CA 93001 20251230 B,
20250204430 R CP W METROPOLITAN AREA ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON ANTI-POVERTY OF SAN DIEGO 611353 1355 THIRD AVE CHULA VISTA CA 91911 20251230 B,
20250204453 R CP W RAZE DEMOLITION SERVICES 1078123 1346 W RALSTON ST ONTARIO CA 91762 20251230 C21,
20250204462 R CP W ROTH BUILDERS INC 1123858 6263 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD #425 WOODLAND HILLS CA 91367 20251230 B,




